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Price
248.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.49% (1.20)

US8330341012
SNA

Munich

EUR

Other

Stock

13,102 EUR
S&P 500

247.60 EUR (50)
249.60 EUR (50)
248.00 EUR
248.00 EUR
248.00 EUR
246.80 EUR
236.60 EUR

0

0.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8330341012&ID_NOTATION=281419166
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8330341012&ID_NOTATION=281419166
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f783476497074481e46866bb64fa21d47fd60501c7a04b464608f0349f1b4d2&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f5a9539c1ac3d1ee6&time=1721217864&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8e14b13f41c2502153b54a697513204d768bffaf7ec7a3f073346fde53c60f5&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d6d21f0257d2eeea4&time=1721217864&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b40eacd4ecdb815a565af8c1fca0214b4a99db8580fc2160b744b93327f96829&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=03d9ac3839d0a19eb&time=1721217864&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d905712431f9c6be016fa5e7c4949666017a394af502070eade99976246dce77&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e45b32e1e9a3a3226&time=1721217864&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e4448828934bd646adc6347ea3f10310614db8e79b0dde452c2b5837cec62cd&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=03ef5d6b503680524&time=1721217864&tool=RSC

SNAP-ON INC.

Details

2024/07/16 08:04:41

Price
248.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.49% (1.20)

ISIN US8330341012
Symbol SNA
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 13,102 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 247.60 EUR (50)
Ask (Ask size) 249.60 EUR (50)
Open 248.00 EUR
High 248.00 EUR
Low 248.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 246.80 EUR
VWAP 236.60 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -4.71% -4.89% +29.89%
Perf (abs.) -12.20 -12.70 +56.80
Beta 0.69 0.78 0.81
Volatility 21.87 18.67 20.01
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 241.34 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 245.25 EUR (1
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 255.65 EUR (1
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 252.89 EUR (1

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

274.00 EUR (2024/03/28

236.60 EUR (2024/07/08

274.00 EUR (2024/03/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
235.50 EUR (2023/10/24)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 09:30 247.60 EUR 0.00 2
16
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:03 247.70 EUR 0.00 1
16
NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 270.84 USD 84.82 9,650
15
Munich 2024/07/ 08:04 248.00 EUR 0.00 1
16
London Stock 2024/06/ 15:30 267.21 USD 0.06 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=281419166
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182213153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=122244480
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=83344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805406

SNAP-ON INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover
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08:21 248.00 EUR 0.00

08:03 247.90 EUR 0.00

08:10 247.50 EUR 0.00

13:14 248.30 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805406
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31415194
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323563
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=374812418

SNAP-ON INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

(®)[0)
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Contact Details
SNAP-ON INC.

2801 80th Street - 53143 Kenosha
Telefon: +1-262-656-5200
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David Adams

Donald
Stebbins

Gregg Sherrill

Henry
Knueppel

James Holden

Karen Daniel

Nathan Jones

Ruth Ann Gillis

William
Lehman

Nicholas T.
Pinchuk

Aldo J. Pagliari

Anup R.
Banerjee

June C.
Lemerand

Samuel E.
Bottum

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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